
Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-8.0%
34.6%
115.4%
816.7%
-8.5%
-17.0%
-2.9%
-8.1%
-18.4%
-21.4%
29.5%
0.7%
4.6%
15.7%
-6.5%
-4.0%
-1.7%
-7.5%
-7.0%
-15.4%
-99.8%

-15,767
286
30
49
-152
-1,243
-1,359
-503
-818
-2,287
706
47
590
119

-1,866
-619
-124
-923
-1,469
-857
-5,375

181,386
1,112
56
55

1,633
6,071
45,854
5,684
3,638
8,417
3,101
6,903
13,405
879

26,815
14,952
7,140
11,369
19,573
4,721
10

197,153
826
26
6

1,785
7,313
47,213
6,187
4,456
10,704
2,395
6,856
12,815
760

28,681
15,570
7,264
12,292
21,042
5,578
5,385

3.2%
3.2%

220
220

7,120
7,120

6,901
6,901

3.6%
3.6%

329
329

9,494
9,494

9,165
9,165

-7.1%-15,219198,000213,219

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-6.2%
50.0%
-20.0%
-7.1%
-18.2%
5.5%
-13.2%
-24.9%
-11.1%
32.8%
-0.9%
9.5%
10.4%
-5.1%
-3.8%
-3.5%
-16.5%
-4.4%
-8.6%
-95.3%

-991
1
-5

-174
-131
119
-56
-117
-108
58
-5
134
14
-61
-39
-18
-157
-86
-44
-323

14,964
3
20

2,271
587
2,302
367
352
869
235
525
1,551
149
1,125
981
490
793
1,863
470
16

15,955
2
25

2,445
718
2,183
423
469
977
177
530
1,417
135
1,186
1,020
508
950
1,949
514
339

1.2%
1.2%

7
7

576
576

569
569

3.7%
4.7%
-42.9%

26
32
-6

725
717
8

699
685
14

-5.5%-95516,25917,214

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

-232
1

-5

-114
96

-35

-31

-36
16

-5

166

22
1

6

-8

-28
41

-9

-316

-760

-174

-17
23

-21

-86

-72
42

-32

-8
-62

-45

-10

-129
-127

-35

-7

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh June 26, 2023



Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-6.4%

-9.4%

-8.3%

3.5%

9.2%

-8.6%

-762

1

-441

-224

80

8

-186

11,181

1

4,271

2,468

2,362

95

1,984

11,943

0

4,712

2,692

2,282

87

2,170

1.0%

1.3%

0.8%

2

1

1

202

77

125

200

76

124

1.9%

16.7%

11.7%

1.4%

47

2

11

34

2,575

14

105

2,456

2,528

12

94

2,422

-32.1%

-32.1%

-324

-324

684

684

1,008

1,008

16.5%

16.5%

40

40

283

283

243

243

2.3%

2.3%

1

1

44

44

43

43

-6.2%-99114,96415,955

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-3.5%

-9.2%

0.6%

-48

-54

5

1,335

532

803

1,383

586

798

-8.2%

-15.1%

-6.6%

-1,129

-396

-733

12,613

2,230

10,383

13,742

2,626

11,116

-7.8%-1,17813,94715,125

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jun 26 2023

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

13.9%

7.4%

6.4%

15.7%

9.0%

6.7%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

36.4%

-14.0%

219

-32

820

197

601

229

22.5%1871,017830

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jun 26 2023

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

12.4%

5.3%

7.0%

13.5%

6.2%

7.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-9.2%

-21.7%

-7.2%

-15,922

-5,311

-10,612

156,827

19,117

137,710

172,749

24,428

148,322

-9.2%

-23.9%

-1.7%

-1,513

-1,324

-189

14,871

4,224

10,648

16,384

5,547

10,837

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jun 26 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

39.5%

-10.2%

1,976

-308

6,982

2,707

5,006

3,015

20.8%1,6689,6888,021

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh June 26, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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