

# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Last Refresh J

June 26, 2023

# Credit Hours Taught

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

# Headcount by Student School

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023				<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023					
		Previous Yr	CurYR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
Indianapolis	Dentistry	5,385	10	-5,375	-99.8%	Indianapolis	Dentistry	339	16	-323	-95.3%	-7	-316
	Education	5,578	4,721	-857	-15.4%		Education	514	470	-44	-8.6%	-35	-9
	Engineering & Tech	21,042	19,573	-1,469	-7.0%		Engineering-Tech	1,949	1,863	-86	-4.4%	-127	41
	Health & Human Sci	12,292	11,369	-923	-7.5%		Health & Human Sci	950	793	-157	-16.5%	-129	-28
	Herron Art and Design	7,264	7,140	-124	-1.7%		Herron Art and Design	508	490	-18	-3.5%	-10	-8
	Kelley-Business*	15,570	14,952	-619	-4.0%		Kelly-Business*	1,020	981	-39	-3.8%	-45	6
	Liberal Arts	28,681	26,815	-1,866	-6.5%		Liberal Arts	1,186	1,125	-61	-5.1%	-62	1
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	760	879	119	15.7%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	135	149	14	10.4%	-8	22
	Luddy Info/Comp	12,815	13,405	590	4.6%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1,417	1,551	134	9.5%	-32	166
	McKinney Law	6,856	6,903	47	0.7%		McKinney Law	530	525	-5	-0.9%		-5
	Medicine*	2,395	3,101	706	29.5%		Medicine*	177	235	58	32.8%	42	16
	Nursing	10,704	8,417	-2,287	-21.4%		Nursing	977	869	-108	-11.1%	-72	-36
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	4,456	3,638	-818	-18.4%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	469	352	-117	-24.9%	-86	-31
	Fairbanks Public Health	6,187	5,684	-503	-8.1%		Fairbanks Public Health	423	367	-56	-13.2%	-21	-35
	Science	47,213	45,854	-1,359	-2.9%		Science	2,183	2,302	119	5.5%	23 -17	96 -114
	Social Work	7,313	6,071	-1,243	-17.0%		Social Work	718	587	-131	-18.2%	-174	-114
	University College	1,785	1,633	-152	-8.5%		University College	2,445	2,271	-174	-7.1%	-1/4	-5
	University Graduate School	6	55	49	816.7%		University Graduate School	25	20	-5	-20.0%		-5
	IUPUI Honors College	26	56	30	115.4%		Administrative Tracking Group	2	3	1	50.0%	-760	-232
	Online Campus Connect -IN	826	1,112	286	34.6%		Total	15,955	14,964	-991	-6.2%	-700	-232
	Total	197,153	181,386	-15,767	-8.0%	Columbus	Columbus	569	576	7	1.2%		
Columbus	Columbus	6,901	7,120	220	3.2%		Total	569	576	7	1.2%		
	Total	6,901	7,120	220	3.2%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	14	8	-6	-42.9%		
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	9,165	9,494	329	3.6%		Ft. Wayne	685	717	32	4.7%		
	Total	9,165	9,494	329	3.6%		Total	699	725	26	3.7%		
Grand Total		213,219	198,000	-15,219	-7.1%	Grand Total		17,214	16,259	-955	-5.5%		



# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

# Indianapolis Data Only

#### Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20		
		Previous	Jun 26 2	# 1 Yr Dif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	2.170	1.984	-186	-8.6%
	Certificate - UG	87	95	8	9.2%
	Sophomore	2.282	2.362	80	3.5%
	Junior	2,692	2,468	-224	-8.3%
	Senior	4.712	4,271	-441	-9.4%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	11.943	11,181	-762	-6.4%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	124	125	1	0.8%
	High School	76	77	1	1.3%
	Total	200	202	2	1.0%
Graduate	Masters	2,422	2,456	34	1.4%
	Certificate Grad	94	105	11	11.7%
	Post-Masters Certificate	12	14	2	16.7%
	Total	2,528	2,575	47	1.9%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	1,008	684	-324	-32.1%
	Total	1,008	684	-324	-32.1%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	243	283	40	16.5%
	Total	243	283	40	16.5%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	43	44	1	2.3%
	Total	43	44	1	2.3%
Grand Total		15,955	14,964	-991	-6.2%

#### Headcount by Residency

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023				
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	
Nonresident	Undergrad	798	803	5	0.6%	
	Graduate/ Profe	586	532	-54	-9.2%	
	Total	1,383	1,335	-48	-3.5%	
Resident	Undergrad	11,116	10,383	-733	-6.6%	
	Graduate/ Profe	2,626	2,230	-396	-15.1%	
	Total	13,742	12,613	-1,129	-8.2%	
Grand Total		15,125	13,947	-1,178	-7.8%	

#### International Headcount

	Fall 2023						
		Jun 26 2023					
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif		
US Nonresident	Undergrad	229	197	-32	-14.0%		
	Graduate/ Profe	601	820	219	36.4%		
Grand Total		830	1,017	187	22.5%		

#### Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jun 26 2023	Jun 26 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.4%	6.7%
	Graduate/ Professional	7.4%	9.0%
	Total	13.9%	15.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh

June 26, 2023

# Credit Hours by Residency

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
Resident	Undergrad	148,322	137,710	-10,612	-7.2%	
	Graduate/ Professional	24,428	19,117	-5,311	-21.7%	
	Total	172,749	156,827	-15,922	-9.2%	
Nonresident	Undergrad	10,837	10,648	-189	-1.7%	
	Graduate/ Professional	5,547	4,224	-1,324	-23.9%	
	Total	16,384	14,871	-1,513	-9.2%	

#### International Credit Hours

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jun 26 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	96 Diff	
US Nonresident	Undergrad	3,015	2,707	-308	-10.2%	
	Graduate/P	5,006	6,982	1,976	39.5%	
Grand Total		8,021	9,688	1,668	20.8%	

#### Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jun 26 2023	Jun 26 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	7.0%	7.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	5.3%	6.2%
	Total	12.4%	13.5%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%